
IOWA BLACK POWDER FEDERATION 
2020 STATE BLACK POWDER SHOOTING EVENTS SCHEDULE   

Visit IBPF website for shoots, flyers, scores and more 
www.iowablackpowderfederation.net 

Peter Sheets, Webmaster prsheets@southslope.net 319-626-2073 
SAVE - Dates to Your Calendar - SAVE 

For More information contact Norma 515-262-4712 cell 515-979-3446 
 

2020 STATE TABLE SHOOT- Saturday, May 2, 2020 
2020 CHUNK GUN SHOOT – Sunday, May 3, 2020 

Raccoon Valley Muzzleloaders Range 
1430 Jordan Avenue, Jefferson, IA 50129 

 

2020 STATE BLACK POWDER PISTOL SHOOT (IOWA GAMES) 
Fri, July 31(12-5) Sat, Aug 1 (8-5) Sun, Aug 2 (8-12), 2020 

Raccoon Valley Muzzleloaders Range 
1430 Jordan Avenue, Jefferson, IA 50129 

 

2020 STATE RIFLE SHOOT (IOWA GAMES) 
Fri, Sat, Sun - August 7, 8, 9, 2020 

Southeastern Iowa Sportsman Society Range 
11867 Hickory Avenue, Birmingham, IA 52535 

 
2020 STATE BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE SHOOT 

Fri, Sat, Sun –August 14, 15, 16, 2020  
(Home of Pine Ridge Rifle Club) Steamboat Rock (County Park), IA 

 

HUNTER ED CLASSES 
August 11, 13 and 15, 2020 

Contact Bill Shipley 641-919-9119 or Mark Steele 641-919-9404 
Must Pre-register to take class 

 

2020 STATE HAWK AND KNIFE THROW 
Saturday, September 5, 2020 -- 1:30 p.m.  

To Be Held at the Range of 
Smokey Ridge Muzzleloaders, 17001 V Ave., Steamboat Rock, IA  

At Their Labor Day Weekend Rendezvous 
 

2020 STATE SHOT GUN SHOOT 
Fri, Sat, Sun - September 25, 26, 27, 2020 

Marshall County Gun Club, 1631 Reed Avenue, Marshalltown, IA 
 

2020 IBPF BOARD MEETING 
Open to all IBPF members 

Saturday, March 21, 2020 – 12:30 p.m. 

http://www.iowablackpowderfederation.net/
mailto:prsheets@southslope.net


Saturday, November 7, 2020 - 12:30 p.m. 
Pleasant Hill Library 
5151 Maple Drive 

Pleasant Hill, IA 50327 
 


